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FOR Entire Area Served 

PSC KY NO. __________ _ 

~15_111~R~e~vi~se~d __ SHEETNO. _ _ _ __ _ 

GARRARD COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION. INC. 
(NAME OF UTILITY) 

CANCELLING PSC KY NO. _____ _ 

~14~"~'R=e~vi=se=d.___SHEETNO .---____ _ 

l 
RESIDENTIAL,,F ARM AND SMALL, COMMERCLAL 

5/8" x %" Meter Schedule 
First 1,000 Gallons 
Next l ,OOOGallons 
Next 1,000 Galloiis 
Next 2,000 Galloiis 
All Over 5,000 Galloiis 

RA TE PER UNIT 

10.23 (Minimum Bill) 
5.33 per 1,000 Gallons 
4.23 per 1,000Gallons 
4.03 per 1,000 Galloiis 
3.73 per 1,000 Galloiis 

LARGE COMMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM Al~'D SCHOOL, CONNECTIONS 

I" Meter Schedule 
First 5,000 Gallons 
All Over 5,000 Gallons 

1 Yz" Meter Schedule 
First 10,000 Gallons 
All Over 10,~00 Galloiis 

2" Meter Schedule 
First 25,000 Gallons 
All Over 25,000 Galloiis 

Bulk Sales 
$5 .25 per 1,000 Gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption. 
Penalty of 10% applied to all unpaid bills 10 days from date of bill. 

DATE OF ISSUE. ______________ _ 
MONfH I DATE I YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE --==l l,._,/1"-"0"-'/1=1---------­

ISSLJED BY ./!J ~/~E/YEAR 
' "~FOFFICER 

TITLE President 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO zoil-co?~Y DATED /D-::ZD- z.011 

27.85 (Minimuin Bill) 
3.73 per 1,000Gallons 

46.50 (Minimum Bill) 
3. 73 per 1,000 Gallons 

102.45 (Minimum Bill) 
3.73 per l',000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

JUL. t 0 2012 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

J EFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

·~ :1{11 ..• 
. T · · ~ t -EFFECTIVE 

11 /10/2011 
PURSUAN T TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


